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Vendor History Report
Islamorada, Village of Islands By Vendor Name

Posting Date Range 10/01/2023 - 07/23/2024

Payment Date Range  -

Payable Number Post Date 1099 Payment Number Payment Date Shipping Tax NetDescription Amount PaymentDiscount
Item Description Account NameAccount NumberUnits Price Amount Dist Amount

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01
2190 - TENCARVA MACHINERY CO LLC 0.00 0.00 16,811.6616,811.66 16,811.660.00

CD99141656 7/3/2024 Y 86898 7/3/2024 0.00 0.00 15,294.002 - PUMP 4IN SUPER-T W/SPOOLS T4A60S- 15,294.00 15,294.000.00
Repair & Maintenance 15,294.00402-1500-535-46PUMP 4IN SUPER-T W/S 2.00 7,647.00 15,294.00

CD99143972 7/18/2024 Y 86992 7/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1,517.66Supplies 1,517.66 1,517.660.00
Operating Supplies 1,517.66402-1500-535-52Supplies 0.00 0.00 1,517.66

Vendors: (1)        Total 01 - Vendor Set 01: 0.00 0.00 16,811.6616,811.66 16,811.660.00

Vendors: (1)        Report Total: 0.00 0.00 16,811.6616,811.66 16,811.660.00

Exhibit A



17 WEEK LEAD TIME
FOB DELIVERED

Pos Part No / Description QTY Unit Sell Price Ext. Sell Price
1 GORMAN RUPP PUMP 1 EA 22,757.00 22,757.00

. VS4A60-B ULTRA SERIES PUMP

Sub Total: 22,757.00

Gross Total: 22,757.00

Document Address:
CREDIT CARD - LARRY STRICKLAND NON-TAX
3524 CRAFTSMAN BLVD
LAKELAND FL 33803

Delivery Address:
VILLAGE OF ISLANDS ISLAMORADA
86800 OVERSEAS HWY
ISLAMORADA FL 33037
MONROE

Payment Terms: Credit Card Customer Contact: JOAQUIN MIRANDA
Terms of Delivery: FOB SHIPPING POINT PREPAID & ALLOW Customer Phone: 305-783-6619
Ship Via: BEST WAY FREIGHT ALLOWED Customer Email: JOAQUIN.MIRANDA@ISLAMORADA.FL.US

Sales Quotation

Quotation Date:
Date Printed:

Quotation Number:
Revision No:

Customer RFQ
Customer Number: 104304

T106417 05/03/2024
05/03/20241

LARRY STRICKLAND

Order Contact: CATHY JACKSON Branch:  

Sales Engineer:  
(O) 863-665-7867Phone:  

LSTRICKLAND@TENCARVA.COM
FL LAKELAND

1 (2)

LAKELAND ADDRESS: REMIT TO BY MAIL/ONLINE: REMIT BY ACH:
HUDSON PUMP TENCARVA MACHINERY RECEIVING BANK: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.
3524 CRAFTSMAN BLVD PO BOX 409897 ABA/ROUTING #: 053000196
LAKELAND, FL 33803 ATLANTA, GA 30384 ACCOUNT #: 000021-208-186
PHONE (863)665-7867
FAX (863)666-5649 WWW.TENCARVA.COM EMAIL FOR REMITTANCE: PAYMENTS@TENCARVA.COM
CREDIT@TENCARVA.COM
WWW.HUDSONPUMP.COM

Exhibit B
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A Division of Tencarva Machinery Company 




